
poř. jméno rok klub kat. čas
2 okruhy

1 1 Kunt Lukáš 1997 LOKO Trutnov žáci st. 00:56:03.19
2 204 Slavík Lukáš 1997 LOKO Trutnov žáci st. 01:04:45.00
3 92 Vaníčková Elena 1996 žákyně st. 01:07:33.80
4 34 Kleiner Petr 1997 žáci st. 01:07:37.04
5 23 Adámková Jana 1996 LOKO Trutnov  žákyně st. 01:07:40.37
6 15 Bergman Michal 1996 BP Lumen Úpice žáci st. 01:08:34.98
7 19 Kuntová Vendula 1993 Dukla Praha juniorky 01:09:15.09

3 okruhy
1 99 1975 muži B 01:18:10.17
2 62 Čáp Lukáš 1984 muži A  01:18:12.19
3 70 Šťastný Roman 1979 muži B 01:18:19.37
4 72 Splítek Martin 1988 muži A  01:18:44.08
5 18 Pražák Kamil 1974 muži B 01:20:28.86
6 47 Červený Petr 1979 JKF Jaroměř muži B 01:20:29.45
7 21 Beneš Jiří 1988 muži A  01:20:34.99
8 27 Podstata Jan 1994 kadeti 01:20:40.90
9 77 Skala Miloslav 1979 muži B 01:20:43.82

10 13 Penc Ondřej 1977 muži B 01:20:47.21
11 88 Lecnar Jaromír 1983 muži A  01:20:49.94
12 166 Hornych Miroslav 1980 Spartak Police muži B 01:20:51.66
13 38 Cozl Jakub 1994 kadeti 01:20:53.57
14 112 Kaněra Pavel 1963 muži C 01:20:55.37
15 22 Adámek Petr 1993 LOKO Trutnov junioři 01:20:55.89
16 188 Čížek Jan 1984 muži A  01:20:56.34
17 25 Bartoš Martin 1980 Velké Poříčí muži B 01:20:56.83
18 73 Tomáš Michal 1978 muži B 01:21:00.89
19 36 1976 muži B 01:21:07.13
20 91 Bernard Karel 1967 IVT  muži C 01:21:11.37
21 32 Demjanovič Michal 1960 muži D 01:21:14.20
22 29 Sádlo Dominik 1995 BP Lumen Úpice kadeti 01:21:16.08
23 214 Nádvorník Jiří 1978 muži B 01:21:18.47
24 81 Hladík Tomáš 1989 muži A  01:21:38.29
25 124 1977 muži B 01:21:38.67
26 113 1977 muži B 01:21:56.94
27 28 Jánský Lukáš 1979 muži B 01:22:00.23
28 118 Šesták Karel 1971 KC Luže Košumberk muži B 01:22:15.59
29 95 Slabý Jiří 1956 muži D 01:23:17.82
30 189 Pazdera Jiří 1976 muži B 01:23:23.45
31 67 Tučková Monika 1993 juniorky 01:24:02.29
32 33 Fulka Jiří 1960 muži D 01:24:03.54
33 203 Nohejl Jakub 1997 žáci st. 01:24:04.77
34 14 Jakoubková Tereza 1999 LOKO Trutnov žákyně ml. 01:25:36.41
35 6 Tlamková Petra 1982 ženy 01:26:48.89
36 107 Laštůvka Martin 1980 muži B 01:26:54.41
37 90 Krejsar Jiří 1962 muži C 01:27:12.15
38 164 Štolfa Martin 1974 Spartak Police muži B 01:27:38.61
39 167 Pohl Jan 1976 Spartak Police muži B 01:29:57.58
40 75 Divíšek David 1977 Vysoká Srbská muži B 01:31:22.37
41 43 Zídka Vojtěch 1960 muži D 01:32:26.65

Memoriál Přémy Víta ODOLOV
č.

Scott cycling team Kolín
Redpoint Pearl Izumi

Sulzbacher Petr Giant Pítrs Bikes
Cyklo Tony
RockMachineCyklomax
RockMachineCyklomax
De Voss Rychnov 

De Voss Rychnov 
Giant Pítrs Bikes
Penzionnavysluni.cz

Giant Pítrs Bikes

Scott cycling team Kolín
AxitDoldy

Axit Doldy

Axit Doldy
Karajanis Petr Scott cycling team Kolín

Redpoint Pearl Izumi

HSK Cycling Team
Cyklo Tony

Palguta Roman Cyklo Tony
Šupich Martin Giant Pítrs Bikes

Olfin Car Vella Trutnov

Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Giant Pítrs Bikes
I­trenink
Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Scott cycling team Kolín

Merida Biking team
Gamatec
Giant Pítrs Bikes

LBC International



42 26 Plný David 1993 junioři 01:35:05.89
43 8 Rus Richard 1967 LOKO Trutnov muži C 01:35:57.63
44 165 Kročil Vladimír 1974 Adršpach muži B 01:40:17.34
45 85 Hofman Zdeněk 1963 muži C 01:44:28.88
46 64 Rus Marek 1995 kadeti 01:49:25.05
47 74 Kaška Jiří 1953 muži D 01:49:42.96

DNF 10 Špaček Štěpán 1987 muži A 
DNF 12 Bubák David 1995 kadeti
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Merida Biking

Loko Trutnov
De Voss Rychnov 
Pells 
Axit Doldy



poř. jméno rok klub kat. čas
1 19 Kuntová Vendula 1993 Dukla Praha juniorky 01:09:15.09
2 67 Tučková Monika 1993 juniorky 01:24:02.29
1 22 Adámek Petr 1993 LOKO Trutnov junioři 01:20:55.89
2 26 Plný David 1993 junioři 01:35:05.89
1 27 Podstata Jan 1994 kadeti 01:20:40.90
2 38 Cozl Jakub 1994 kadeti 01:20:53.57
3 29 Sádlo Dominik 1995 BP Lumen Úpice kadeti 01:21:16.08
4 64 Rus Marek 1995 kadeti 01:49:25.05

DNF 12 Bubák David 1995 kadeti
1 62 Čáp Lukáš 1984 muži A  01:18:12.19
2 72 Splítek Martin 1988 muži A  01:18:44.08
3 21 Beneš Jiří 1988 muži A  01:20:34.99
4 88 Lecnar Jaromír 1983 muži A  01:20:49.94
5 188 Čížek Jan 1984 muži A  01:20:56.34
6 81 Hladík Tomáš 1989 muži A  01:21:38.29

DNF 10 Špaček Štěpán 1987 muži A 
1 99 1975 muži B 01:18:10.17
2 70 Šťastný Roman 1979 muži B 01:18:19.37
3 18 Pražák Kamil 1974 muži B 01:20:28.86
4 47 Červený Petr 1979 JKF Jaroměř muži B 01:20:29.45
5 77 Skala Miloslav 1979 muži B 01:20:43.82
6 13 Penc Ondřej 1977 muži B 01:20:47.21
7 166 Hornych Miroslav 1980 Spartak Police muži B 01:20:51.66
8 25 Bartoš Martin 1980 Velké Poříčí muži B 01:20:56.83
9 73 Tomáš Michal 1978 muži B 01:21:00.89

10 36 1976 muži B 01:21:07.13
11 214 Nádvorník Jiří 1978 muži B 01:21:18.47
12 124 1977 muži B 01:21:38.67
13 113 1977 muži B 01:21:56.94
14 28 Jánský Lukáš 1979 muži B 01:22:00.23
15 118 Šesták Karel 1971 KC Luže Košumberk muži B 01:22:15.59
16 189 Pazdera Jiří 1976 muži B 01:23:23.45
17 107 Laštůvka Martin 1980 muži B 01:26:54.41
18 164 Štolfa Martin 1974 Spartak Police muži B 01:27:38.61
19 167 Pohl Jan 1976 Spartak Police muži B 01:29:57.58
20 75 Divíšek David 1977 Vysoká Srbská muži B 01:31:22.37
21 165 Kročil Vladimír 1974 Adršpach muži B 01:40:17.34
1 112 Kaněra Pavel 1963 muži C 01:20:55.37
2 91 Bernard Karel 1967 IVT  muži C 01:21:11.37
3 90 Krejsar Jiří 1962 muži C 01:27:12.15
4 8 Rus Richard 1967 LOKO Trutnov muži C 01:35:57.63
5 85 Hofman Zdeněk 1963 muži C 01:44:28.88
1 32 Demjanovič Michal 1960 muži D 01:21:14.20
2 95 Slabý Jiří 1956 muži D 01:23:17.82
3 33 Fulka Jiří 1960 muži D 01:24:03.54
4 43 Zídka Vojtěch 1960 muži D 01:32:26.65
5 74 Kaška Jiří 1953 muži D 01:49:42.96
1 1 Kunt Lukáš 1997 LOKO Trutnov žáci st. 00:56:03.19
2 204 Slavík Lukáš 1997 LOKO Trutnov žáci st. 01:04:45.00

Memoriál Přémy Víta ODOLOV
č.

I­trenink

Merida Biking
Giant Pítrs Bikes
Scott cycling team Kolín

Loko Trutnov
Axit Doldy
Cyklo Tony
RockMachineCyklomax
De Voss Rychnov 
Giant Pítrs Bikes
Axit Doldy
Cyklo Tony
Pells 

Sulzbacher Petr Giant Pítrs Bikes
RockMachineCyklomax
De Voss Rychnov 

Penzionnavysluni.cz

Axit Doldy
Karajanis Petr Scott cycling team Kolín

HSK Cycling Team
Palguta Roman Cyklo Tony
Šupich Martin Giant Pítrs Bikes

Olfin Car Vella Trutnov

Giant Pítrs Bikes
Gamatec

AxitDoldy

Giant Pítrs Bikes

Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Redpoint Pearl Izumi
LBC International
De Voss Rychnov 



3 34 Kleiner Petr 1997 žáci st. 01:07:37.04
4 15 Bergman Michal 1996 BP Lumen Úpice žáci st. 01:08:34.98
5 203 Nohejl Jakub 1997 žáci st. 01:24:04.77
1 14 Jakoubková Tereza 1999 LOKO Trutnov žákyně ml. 01:25:36.41
1 92 Vaníčková Elena 1996 žákyně st. 01:07:33.80
2 23 Adámková Jana 1996 LOKO Trutnov  žákyně st. 01:07:40.37
1 6 Tlamková Petra 1982 ženy 01:26:48.89
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Redpoint Pearl Izumi

Scott cycling team Kolín

Scott cycling team Kolín

Merida Biking team
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